

SLP(C)No. 3208 OF 2004

ITEM No.16

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3208/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2003 in CWP 18010/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALIP SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT ZARDAKPUR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and Annexures and
permission to submit addl. documents and for permission to plead
addl. facts by way of clarification of the facts contained in
counter affidavit and with prayer for interim relie)

Date : 29/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.
for Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Kamlesh Khatri, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for three weeks.

Sarita
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)